04-26-2019 LETTING ITEM 068
!
GENERAL NOTES
THIS PROJECT IS LOCATED ON VARIOUS ROUTES IN FAYETTE, EFFINGHAM, JASPER, CRAWFORD, CLAY,
RICHLAND, LAWRENCE, WAYNE, EDWARDS AND WABASH COUNTIES LOCATED WITHIN REGION 4-DISTRICT 7.
THE WORK INCLUDED IN THIS SECTION CONSISTS OF MAINTAINING AND REPAIRING THE ELECTRICAL
HIGHWAY LIGHTING, INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM DEVICES, FIBER OPTIC CABLE, AND
ELECTRICAL HIGHWAY WARNING SYSTEMS AND ALL OTHER WORK NECESSARY TO COMPLETE THIS SECTION.

TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
0043 0021
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
0043 0021
100 100
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
sunderlandmj
100
sunderlandmj
100
1.5% 1.5%
12' 12'
~ MEDIAN
1.5%1.5%
12'12'
~~
BEAM HEIGHT ~ 2" ABOVE PAVEMENT CROWN
ORIENTED SOUTH
60W SOLAR PANEL
W6 X 15 STEEL SIGNPOST
CONCRETE FOUNDATION
BATTERY CABINET
TO ROADWAY.
I-BEAM MUST BE PARALLEL
STUB WITH FLANGE.  WEB OF
APPROX. 4' ABOVE THE GROUND.
AND THE HEIGHT OF THE CABINET IS
IS 2" ABOVE THE CROWN OF THE PAVEMENT
CABINET SO THE HEIGHT OF THE BEAM
ADJUST THE PLACEMENT OF THE TIRTL
THIS DISTANCE VARIES TO
 COUNTER TRAFFICTIRTL
 QUANTITIES OFSCHEDULE
 NUMBERCODE ITEM UNIT QUANTITY
72700100  BREAKAWAY - SUPPORT SIGN STEELSTRUCTURAL POUND 520
X0323388 EACH 1
EACH 1
EACH 1
 16" X 27" X 15" CABINETTIRTL EACH 2
EACH 1
EACH
EACH 2
 CYCLE (DEEP 7" X 5.5" X 8" ELECTROLYTE ABSORBED AH 33 -BATTERY EACH 1
EACH 1
(FOR INFORMATION ONLY)
2
"